 ©2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | Page 1 April 2023
 ©2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | Page 2 April 2023
Adaptive Protection from the Most Advanced DDoS Threats
Distributed denial-of-service (DDoS) attacks are increasing in frequency and ferocity. Powerful IoT-botnets for
hire over the dark web make launching large-scale attacks accessible, effortless, and cheap. Professional
hackers are continuously seeking new ways to disrupt the flow of network traffic and undermine the user
experience, resulting in loss of revenue, tarnishing of the brand and increased customer churn rates.
DDoS Protector, Check Point’s real-time perimeter attack mitigation device, secures organizations against

Patent Protected Real-Time Attack Signature
Automated signature creation and advanced challenge escalations to achieve the highest mitigation accuracy that can
automatically mitigate unknown attacks and minimize the impact on legitimate traffic
 ©2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | Page 3 April 2023
QUANTUM DDOS PROTECTOR X
 DDoS Protector X10 / X20 DDoS Protector X40 DDoS Protector X80 DDoS Protector X100 / X200  DDoS Protector X400 / X800
PROGRAMMABLE MITIGATION PERFORMANCE
On-Demand Scalable Clean
Throughput Licenses
DDoS Protector X10-05 - 500 Mbps
DDoS Protector X10-1 - 1 Gbps
DDoS Protector X10-2 - 2 Gbps
DDoS Protector X10-5 - 5 Gbps
DDoS Protector X20-5 - 5 Gbps
DDoS Protector X20-10 - 10 Gbps
DDoS Protector X40-10 - 10 Gbps
DDoS Protector X40-20 - 20 Gbps
DDoS Protector X40-40 - 40 Gbps
DDoS Protector X80-10 - 10 Gbps
DDoS Protector X80-20 - 20 Gbps
DDoS Protector X80-40 - 40 Gbps
DDoS Protector X100-50 - 50 Gbps
DDoS Protector X200-100 - 100 Gbps
DDoS Protector X400-200 - 200Gbps
DDoS Protector X800-380 - 380Gbps
Max Programmable Mitigation
Throughput 10 Gbps / 20 Gbps 40 Gbps 80 Gbps 100 Gbps / 200 Gbps 400 Gbps / 800 Gbps
Max Attack Concurrent Sessions Unlimited
DDoS Flood Attack Prevention Rate 14 Mpps 30 Mpps 30 Mpps 142 Mpps 1,119 Mpps